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Route 967
Fintown - Dungloe

timetable

For more information

For online information please visit: 
locallink.ie  

Call us at: 00353 7497 41644 
Email us at: donegal@locallink.ie

Ask your driver or other  
staff member for assistance

Operated By:  
Local Link Donegal  
/ SITT Rural Transport
Niall Mór Community  
& Enterprise Centre
Killybegs
Co. Donegal

FARE Single Return
Fintown - Dungloe €3 €6

 

Information correct at time of print (July 2017)

Free Travel Pass Accepted

(via Ballinacarrick & Doochary)



Timetable

Fintown to Dungloe
& Return

Maghery to Dungloe
& Return

DUNGLOE - MAGHERY

Departing From Time PM

TUESDAY & FRIDAY ONLY

Dungloe - Credit Union 13.15

13.35Maghery - Centre

MAGHERY - DUNGLOE

Departing From Time AM

TUESDAY & FRIDAY ONLY

Maghery - Centre 10.30

10.50Dungloe - Credit Union

FINTOWN - DUNGLOE  (MONDAY TO FRIDAY)

Departing From

Doochary - Main Street

Ballinacarrick - Crossroads

Dirlaught

Dooey

Renny

MON, WED 
& THURS

Fintown - Health Centre

Time AM

TUES & FRI

Leitirmacaward - Church Car Park

8.55

9.30

Dungloe - Credit Union

Time AM

9.30

9.40

9.50

9.55

10.00

10.05

10.10

10.30 9.55

DUNGLOE - FINTOWN  (MONDAY TO FRIDAY)

Departing From

Leitirmacaward - Church Car Park

Renny

Dooey

Dirlaught

Ballinacarrick - Crossroads

MON, WED 
& THURS

Dungloe - Credit Union

Time PM

TUES & FRI

Doochary - Main Street

14.00

14.25

Fintown - Health Centre

Time PM

14.00

14.20

14.25

14.30

14.35

14.40

14.50

15.00 15.00


