## For more information



For online information please visit: **locallink.ie** 

C

Call us at: 00353 7497 41644 Email us at: donegal@locallink.ie



Ask your driver or other staff member for assistance



**Operated By:** Local Link Donegal / SITT Rural Transport Niall Mór Community & Enterprise Centre Killybegs Co. Donegal

**FARE** Fintown - Dungloe Single Return €3 €6

#### **Free Travel Pass Accepted**

Information correct at time of print (July 2017)





Route 967 Fintown - Dungloe (via Ballinacarrick & Doochary) timetable

RN Co M

**local** link

Donegal

B

# Timetable

### Fintown to Dungloe & Return

FINTOWN - DUNGLOE (MONDAY TO FRIDAY)		
	MON, WED & THURS	TUES & FRI
Departing From	Time AM	Time AM
Fintown - Health Centre	9.30	8.55
Doochary - Main Street	9.40	9.30
Ballinacarrick - Crossroads	9.50	
Dirlaught	9.55	
Dooey	10.00	
Renny	10.05	
Leitirmacaward - Church Car Park	10.10	
Dungloe - Credit Union	10.30	9.55

### Maghery to Dungloe & Return

MAGHERY - DUNGLOE TUESDAY & FRIDAY ONLY	
Departing From	Time AM
Maghery - Centre	10.30
Dungloe - Credit Union	10.50

DUNGLOE - FINTOWN (MONDAY TO FRIDAY)				
	MON, WED & THURS	TUES & FRI		
Departing From	Time PM	Time PM		
Dungloe - Credit Union	14.00	14.00		
Leitirmacaward - Church Car Park	14.20			
Renny	14.25			
Dooey	14.30			
Dirlaught	14.35			
Ballinacarrick - Crossroads	14.40			
Doochary - Main Street	14.50	14.25		
Fintown - Health Centre	15.00	15.00		

DUNGLOE - MAGHERY TUESDAY & FRIDAY ONLY	
Departing From	Time PM
Dungloe - Credit Union	13.15
Maghery - Centre	13.35